

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14337/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 26/03/2010 in WP No. 3928/2005 of
the High Court of Karnataka Circuit Bench at Dharwad)

REGISTRAR GENL.HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.POOJARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)WITH SLP(C) NO. 16247 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 13/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after five weeks from the date of reopening of
the Court after Summer Vacation.(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master(Inder Pal Singh)
AR-cum-PS