

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14337/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2010 in WP No.  
3928/2005 of the High Court of Karnataka, Circuit Bench at  
Dharwad)

REGISTRAR GENL.HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.POOJARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(I.A. No.2 - Appln. for impleadment)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 16247 of 2010

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 12/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.  
For Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Applicant (s) Ms. Aparna Mattoo, Adv.

Mr. H. Subramanya, Jais, Adv.  
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Giri K., Adv.  
For Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on February 14, 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria) (S.S.R. Krishna)  
Sr.P.A. Court Master